HEINE Hand-held Ophthalmic Instruments
For precise diagnostic examination of the eye.
Additional
products
with LED
in HQ
[ 05 ]
[ 01 ]

Continuous
brightness control
ORDERING INFORMATION
BETA 200
Ophthalmoscope
BETA 200 S
Ophthalmoscope
iC 2 Funduscope
BETA 200
Streak Retinoscope
BETA 200 Ophthalmoscope with 2.5 V XHL 3.5 V XHL LED
BETA battery handle, spare bulb, hard case C-144.10.118
BETA 4 USB rechargeable handle, medical approved
plug-in power supply, handle rest, spare bulb for XHL
version, hard case C-144.27.388 C-144.28.388
BETA 4 NT rechargeable handle, NT 4 table charger, spare
bulb for XHL version, hard case C-144.23.420 C-144.24.420
BETA 200 Ophthalmoscope only, without handle and
accessories C-001.30.100 C-002.30.100 C-008.30.100
BETA 200 S Ophthalmoscope with 2.5 V XHL 3.5 V XHL LED
BETA battery handle, spare bulb, hard case C-261.10.118
BETA 4 USB rechargeable handle, medical approved
plug-in power supply, handle rest, spare bulb for XHL
version, hard case C-261.27.388 C-261.28.388
BETA 4 NT rechargeable handle, NT 4 table charger, spare
bulb for XHL version, hard case C-261.23.420 C-261.24.420
BETA 200 Ophthalmoscope only, without handle and
accessories C-001.30.120 C-002.30.120 C-008.30.120
iC 2 Funduscope with LED
Mounting case smartphone iC 2/7 for Apple® iPhone® 7 and 8*, medical approved plug-in power
supply and case C-152.40.303
See above, but with mounting case smartphone iC 2/6 for Apple iPhone 6/6s* C-151.40.303
See above, but with mounting case smartphone iC 2/5 for Apple iPhone 5s and SE* C-150.40.303
BETA 200 Streak Retinoscope with 2.5 V XHL 3.5 V XHL LED
BETA battery handle, spare bulb, hard case C-034.10.118
BETA 4 USB rechargeable handle, medical approved
plug-in power supply, handle rest, spare bulb for XHL
version, hard case C-034.27.388 C-034.28.388
BETA 4 NT rechargeable handle, NT 4 table charger, spare
bulb for XHL version, hard case C-034.23.420 C-034.24.420
BETA 200 Ophthalmoscope only, without handle and
accessories C-001.30.100 C-002.30.100 C-008.30.100
Accessories:
Spare bulb to convert to Spot Retinoscope X-001.88.088 X-002.88.090
Fixation cards with holder for dynamic retinoscopy C-000.15.360
* The Apple iPhone is not included in the scope of delivery. Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.
 [ 02 ]
 [ 01 ]
 [ 03 ]
 [ 04 ]
Charge status indicator
in the bottom insert
HSL 150
Hand-held Slit Lamp
LAMBDA 100
Retinometer
Hand-held Indirect
Ophthalmoscope
HSL 150 Hand-held Slit Lamp with 2.5 V XHL 3.5 V XHL
BETA 4 SLIM NT rechargeable handle, NT 4 table charger, spare bulb,
hard case C-266.20.471
BETA SLIM battery handle, soft pouch, without spare bulb C-252.10.105
HSL 150 Hand-held Slit Lamp only, without handle and accessories C-001.14.602 C-002.14.602
Accessories:  HSL 10 x Loupe Attachment for HSL 150 C-000.14.606
LAMBDA 100 Retinometer with 2.5 V XHL 3.5 V XHL
acuity scale (scale 2), BETA 4 USB rechargeable handle,
medical approved plug-in power supply, handle rest, spare bulb C-266.20.471
decimal scale (scale 1), BETA 4 USB rechargeable handle,